
04/18/24 300AAD FutureProof: Personal Development Planning | Coventry University

300AAD FutureProof: Personal
Development Planning

View Online

  

BBC - Work Experience - Careers. (n.d.). http://www.bbc.co.uk/careers/work-experience    

Cottrell, S. (2015). Skills for success: personal development and employability (3rd
edition). Palgrave Macmillan.
https://ebookcentral.proquest.com/lib/coventry/detail.action?docID=4762723    

Cottrell, S. (2021). Skills for success: personal development and employability (4th
edition). Red Globe Press.
https://bibliu.com/users/saml/samlCoventry?RelayState=eyJjdXN0b21fbGF1bmNoX3VybCI6
IiMvdmlldy9ib29rcy85NzgxMzUwOTI5MDc0L2VwdWIvT0VCUFMvaHRtbC8wNF9Db250ZW50
cy5odG1sIn0%3D    

Ethical Fashion Forum. (n.d.). http://ethicalfashionforum.com/    

Fashion Angel. (n.d.). http://fashion-angel.co.uk/    

Fashion industry news & fashion trends | Drapers. (n.d.). https://www.drapersonline.com/   
Fashion Jobs & Careers in Retail with Drapers Jobs. (n.d.-a). http://www.drapersjobs.com/    

Fashion Jobs & Careers in Retail with Drapers Jobs. (n.d.-b). http://www.drapersjobs.com/    

Fashion Personnel. (n.d.). https://www.fashionpersonnel.co.uk/    

Fashion United. (n.d.). https://fashionunited.uk/    

FashionJobs.com. (n.d.). http://uk.fashionjobs.com/    

FashionWorkie. (n.d.). https://www.fashionworkie.com/    

Lifestyle Fashion | Trade Show | LondonEdge. (n.d.). http://www.londonedge.com/    

Margin London. (n.d.). http://margin.tv/    

MODA-UK. (n.d.). http://www.moda-uk.co.uk/    

Palgrave Study Skills. (n.d.-a).
https://he.palgrave.com/studentstudyskills/page/index/?countryChanged=true    

Palgrave Study Skills. (n.d.-b).
https://he.palgrave.com/studentstudyskills/page/index/?countryChanged=true    

1/2



04/18/24 300AAD FutureProof: Personal Development Planning | Coventry University

Pure London | Olympia London, 23 - 25 July 2017 - The UK’s premier fashion leading event.
(n.d.). http://www.purelondon.com/    

Textile Forum – Fashion Fabric show. (n.d.). http://www.textileforum.org.uk/    

The London Textile Fair. (n.d.). http://thelondontextilefair.co.uk/    

WGSN | Creating Tomorrow | Trend Forecasting & Analytics. (n.d.).
https://www.wgsn.com/en/    

Yates, J. (2011). The fashion careers guidebook. A. & C. Black.

2/2


